
CCRCA
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 10/5/2021

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0403 Yorkshire Terrier Bling Yates

Master    08   Std

0801 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0802 French Bulldog Ella-Ru Bottoms

0803 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0804 All American Jack Ferron

0805 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Excellent    08   Std

0807 Papillon Angel Herring

Master Preferred    08   Std

0808 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

0809 Shetland Sheepdog Ellegrac Brandon

Master    12   Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Quimby Mohr

1202 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1203 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1205 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1206 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1207 All American Teddy Crain

1208 American Eskimo Moki LaBarbera

1209 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

1210 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

1215 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

Excellent    12   Std

1214 Shetland Sheepdog Cody Plaiss

Master Preferred    12   Std

1211 Pyrenean Shepher Josette Overstreet

1212 Border Collie Dyna Hood

1213 Border Collie Polka-D Evans

Master    16   Std

1601 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1602 Miniature American Zayle Boddy

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1605 Border Collie Fate Yates

1606 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1608 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1613 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

Excellent    16   Std

1604 Border Collie Seven Scott

1609 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

Master Preferred    16   Std

1610 Portugese Water D Baco Kerensky

1611 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

1612 Border Collie Miss-E Murphy

1614 Border Collie Fine Hood

Master    20   Std

2001 Dalmatian Spring Dawson

2002 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2003 Golden Retriever Grady Huntley

2004 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2006 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

2007 Boxer Journey Yates

2008 Dalmatian Cherry Dawson

2035 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

Excellent    20   Std

2018 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2027 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2032 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

Master Preferred    20   Std

2009 Borzoi Whimsy Avant

2010 German ShortHaire Bing Fastenrath

Excellent Preferred    20   Std

2012 All American Brannig Moellenkamp

2024 Belgian Tervuren Loki Burnidge

2037 Curly-Coated Retri BrazilJo Minner

Master    24   Std

2401 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2402 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2403 Weimaraner Maveric Gunter

Excellent    24   Std

2404 Curly-Coated Retri Dewey Bream

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

2407 Curly-Coated Retri Wiley Bream

2411 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

Open    08   Std



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

0811 Papillon Gage Plaiss

Open Preferred    12   Std

1217 Miniature American Annie Ebel

Open    16   Std

1616 Shetland Sheepdog Kai Mason

1617 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

Open Preferred    16   Std

1615 Dalmatian Ink Dombourian

1618 All American Lizzie Henry

Open    20   Std

2017 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

2036 Standard Poodle Cur-V LaCrosse

Open Preferred    20   Std

2023 Standard Poodle Maveric Taylor

2031 Curly-Coated Retri Copper Jungkind

2033 Curly-Coated Retri Exho Thompson

2034 Golden Retriever Buffy Bollen

Open    24   Std

2406 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

2410 Borzoi Desi Avant

Novice B    08   Std

0812 Papillon Driver Herring

Novice A    08   Std

0810 Cardigan Welsh Co Sophia Kirk

Novice B    12   Std

1216 Miniature American Zeus Blue

1218 American Eskimo Joey Powers

Novice B    16   Std

1619 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

Novice B    20   Std

2014 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

2022 Border Collie Gideon Skinner

2026 Catahoola Leopard Lola Leach

2029 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2015 Bernese Mountain Ranger Boehme

2020 All American Jethro Maine

2021 Curly-Coated Retri Kiitos Minner

2028 Curly-Coated Retri Burly Ayers

Novice B    24   Std

2408 Standard Poodle Joker Taylor

2412 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0403 Yorkshire Terrier Bling Yates

Master    08   JWW

0801 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0802 French Bulldog Ella-Ru Bottoms

0803 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0804 All American Jack Ferron

0805 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Excellent    08   JWW

0807 Papillon Angel Herring

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0808 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

0809 Shetland Sheepdog Ellegrac Brandon

Master    12   JWW

1201 Cocker Spaniel Quimby Mohr

1202 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1203 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1205 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1206 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1207 All American Teddy Crain

1208 American Eskimo Moki LaBarbera

1209 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

1210 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1211 Pyrenean Shepher Josette Overstreet

1212 Border Collie Dyna Hood

1213 Border Collie Polka-D Evans

Master    16   JWW

1601 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1602 Miniature American Zayle Boddy

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1604 Border Collie Seven Scott

1605 Border Collie Fate Yates

1606 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1608 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1613 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

Excellent    16   JWW

1609 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1610 Portugese Water D Baco Kerensky

1611 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

1612 Border Collie Miss-E Murphy

1614 Border Collie Fine Hood

Master    20   JWW

2001 Dalmatian Spring Dawson

2002 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2003 Golden Retriever Grady Huntley

2004 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2006 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

2007 Boxer Journey Yates

2008 Dalmatian Cherry Dawson

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2009 Borzoi Whimsy Avant

2010 German ShortHaire Bing Fastenrath

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2011 Standard Poodle Ginger Edson

2012 All American Brannig Moellenkamp

Master    24   JWW

2401 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2402 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2403 Weimaraner Maveric Gunter

Excellent    24   JWW

2404 Curly-Coated Retri Dewey Bream

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

2406 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

2407 Curly-Coated Retri Wiley Bream

Open    08   JWW

0811 Papillon Gage Plaiss

0812 Papillon Driver Herring

Open    12   JWW

1214 Shetland Sheepdog Cody Plaiss

1215 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

Open Preferred    12   JWW

1217 Miniature American Annie Ebel

Open    16   JWW

1616 Shetland Sheepdog Kai Mason

1617 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1615 Dalmatian Ink Dombourian

Open    20   JWW

2017 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

2018 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2027 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2032 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

2035 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2036 Standard Poodle Cur-V LaCrosse

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2015 Bernese Mountain Ranger Boehme

2024 Belgian Tervuren Loki Burnidge

2031 Curly-Coated Retri Copper Jungkind

2034 Golden Retriever Buffy Bollen

2037 Curly-Coated Retri BrazilJo Minner

Open    24   JWW

2023 Standard Poodle Maveric Taylor

2033 Curly-Coated Retri Exho Thompson

2408 Standard Poodle Joker Taylor

2410 Borzoi Desi Avant

Novice A    08   JWW

0810 Cardigan Welsh Co Sophia Kirk

Novice B    12   JWW

1216 Miniature American Zeus Blue

1218 American Eskimo Joey Powers

Novice B    16   JWW

1619 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1618 All American Lizzie Henry

Novice B    20   JWW

2014 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

2019 Portugese Water D Jersey Kerensky

2022 Border Collie Gideon Skinner

2026 Catahoola Leopard Lola Leach

2029 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2016 Curly-Coated Retri Leo Bream

2020 All American Jethro Maine

2021 Curly-Coated Retri Kiitos Minner

2028 Curly-Coated Retri Burly Ayers

Novice B    24   JWW

2411 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

2412 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan



CCRCA
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 10/5/2021

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerS / S Breed Call Name HandlerS / S  Arm #

T2B

Preferred    04   T2B

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

Regular    08   T2B

0802 French Bulldog Ella-Ru Bottoms

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0810 Cardigan Welsh Co Sophia Kirk

Regular    12   T2B

1203 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1206 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1209 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms

1215 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1216 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Preferred    12   T2B

1212 Border Collie Dyna Hood

Regular    16   T2B

1602 Miniature American Zayle Boddy

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1605 Border Collie Fate Yates

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1609 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1613 Shetland Sheepdog Monty Rosenberger

1616 Shetland Sheepdog Kai Mason

1617 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

1619 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

Preferred    16   T2B

1614 Border Collie Fine Hood

1615 Dalmatian Ink Dombourian

1618 All American Lizzie Henry

Regular    20   T2B

2002 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2004 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2006 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

2007 Boxer Journey Yates

2018 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2022 Border Collie Gideon Skinner

2026 Catahoola Leopard Lola Leach

2029 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2032 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2035 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2036 Standard Poodle Cur-V LaCrosse

Preferred    20   T2B

2020 All American Jethro Maine

2021 Curly-Coated Retri Kiitos Minner

2024 Belgian Tervuren Loki Burnidge

2028 Curly-Coated Retri Burly Ayers

2031 Curly-Coated Retri Copper Jungkind

2033 Curly-Coated Retri Exho Thompson

2037 Curly-Coated Retri BrazilJo Minner

Regular    24   T2B

2404 Curly-Coated Retri Dewey Bream

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

2407 Curly-Coated Retri Wiley Bream

2412 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan


